
Welcome To

The World’s Biggest income Platform

Future  Active Life



Past experience of 15Years in advertising 
Industry.

Next generation opportunity to earn money 
for youths.

Understanding the needs of the Investor.

To be dream achievers and a networker’s network. Search 
out for innovative ways to build up our organization to 
achieve high quality of life
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ABOUTUS



VISION&MISSION

To be dream achievers and a networker’s 
network. Search out for innovative ways to 
build up our organization to achieve high 
quality of life.

We will always ensure engage in activities that 
will eradicate poverty by empowering our 
partners to move up to the next level in life.



Start Your Success in NextGeneration

REGISTRATION FREE



Our Product



Our Product



SINGLE LEG GLOBAL AUTPOOL

Level Amount New 
Person

Total
Profit

Upgrade Deduction
TDS/Admin

Net 
Profit

1 100 10 400 200 10% 180

2 200 10 800 400 10% 360

3 400 10 1600 800 10% 720

4 800 10 3200 1600 10% 1440

5 1600 10 6400 3200 10% 2880

6 3200 10 12800 6400 10% 5760

7 6400 10 25600 12800 10% 11520

8 12800 10 51200 25600 10% 23040

9 25600 10 102400 51200 10% 46080

10 51200 10 204800 102400 10% 92160



SINGLE LEG GLOBAL AUTPOOL

Level Amount New 
Person

Total
Profit

Upgrade Deduction
TDS/Admin

Net 
Profit

11 102400 10 409600 204800 10% 184320

12 204800 10 819200 409600 10% 368640

13 409600 10 1638400 819200 10% 732800

14 819200 10 3276800 1638400 10% 1474560

15 1638400 10 6553600 3276800 10% 2949120

16 3276800 10 13107200 6553600 10% 5898240

17 6553600 10 26214400 13107200 10% 11796480

18 13107200 10 52428800 26214400 10% 23592960

19 26214400 10 104857600 52428800 10% 47185920

20 52428800 10 209715200 104857600 10% 94371840



There's never a perfect time to do anything. We create the perfect time, the

perfect moment.

Thank You


